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LB-034
LB-035
LB-036
LB-037
LB-038
LB-039
LB-040
LB-041
LB-042

D7OT /M ETH
DFRYIHNNEF
DFRAYIHINE)IH]
DFAYIINER |
D7OYIINERI
DFRYIHREE
DF7oCzHEH
DFOCzHhRIL
DFO I HNERII
DFAC /R
DO zHrtE
DAYz MMEREFTE
DO IHNE
DIBTIIRAE I
D7RAVIVFAEL
DFAY I I
DZOYIHMIE I
DPLXKLL
DA/ EEEE
DAY/ AEDN
D7OYIVMAEN
DFRAVIVRAEV
D7OCIHMAEVI
DFaSzHkI\iE
DFBRYIREREI
DFRYIIMAFR
DAYV E#
D7 OYx /e I
DFOT I
DFAY S NZA
D7OYIINERID
D7RVIVLEER
DAY/ rREED
DO IMIE R
DZavzH MU
DFOCHNMER

R ERETE T
HERENEFTH
HE)NEZERE
FEEHRT
FEEHRT
FEEBEEHT
FEEFHET
ZHERILTH
RRFER)IT
EFRERT
KRB TET
2R R E R
EERBET
BERAET
BERAET
BERIETH
HERI#H
ZHMER LT
&R R g™
BERAET
BERAEM
BERAET
BEBAEM
BER/N\#m
KBRAFARBR T
TFEENFT
REEAL M
EFRERTH
BERIEH
BERMAET
FEEHRTH
FTEEEEH
REFRELH
EHERWET
mARR/NMLUT
AR LT

9,200
15,400
3,390
9,280
26,000
2,950
6,210
10,790
5,980
1,200
3,390
4,240
5,740
3,900
8,120
3,530
4,850
3,940
4,340
7,630
5,520
8,280
5,140
6,400
10,300
7,370
2,080
1,280
7,200
3,300
8,500
5,000
3,520
1,510
2,000
1,780

1.0%
1.7%
0.4%
1.0%
2.9%
0.3%
0.7%
1.2%
0.7%
0.1%
0.4%
0.5%
0.6%
0.4%
0.9%
0.4%
0.5%
0.4%
0.5%
0.9%
0.6%
0.9%
0.6%
0.7%
1.2%
0.8%
0.2%
0.1%
0.8%
0.4%
1.0%
0.6%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%

50,490.39
62,394.17
14,240.84
36,515.81
72,320.01
11,663.39
29,232.53
54,197.80
11,151.51

9,5658.32
17,448.86
24,729.56
17,858.01
22,708.72
50,490.00
16,150.88
19,872.00
21,628.50
34,710.80
26,937.41
26,460.00
47,320.89
29,244.66
21,965.04
39,584.80
26,776.67
23,933.75

4,481.00
39,572.32
18,437.60
39,441.32
36,113.25
10,965.68
10,764.05
14,106.91
15,668.44

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

LB-043
LB-044
LB-045
LB-046
LB-047
LB-048
LB-049
LB-050
LB-051
LB-052
LB-053
LB-054
LB-055
LB-056
LB-057
LB-058
LB-059
LB-060
LB-061
LB-062
LB-063
LB-064
LB-065
LB-066
LM-001
LM-002
LM-003
LM-004
LM-005
LM-006

DFAT o MEK
DFAS I
DO INLEETER
D7OCIVLER I
DFOPHMIEBIV
D7OL I HRAE
DAYV FEL
D7OCIHMAR I
D7OCIHrERT
DFASI IR KR
DFACIIMUERI
DFAYzHrE=)I
DO IHIrEL
DFET /BRI
DFAVIIENEFI
DFAYIHrENEFI
D7OYx I LANEFD
DA IMMRIBH A E
DAY AR
DAY AEV
D7aCzH AT
DFET /R AR
DFAC /KA
DFAYIHEE
DPL=4}
DPL{ER¥EE

DPLIE LN

DPLEIL I
DPLETE S H
DPLjILII

BEREHKT
BB R HNIT
LEBRIESE™
BB BT
BERNIMH
BERAET
FEETEM
FEENFTH
FEREEM
KBRFF KRR
EHERIMET
AR RED
BERELTH
EB R BT
HEHBNEFH
HE#/NEFH
HE#H/NEFH
RAHRAER
RNEAEERT
BERAET
ZERMmATH
RPE AR
BEEMAT
EJNEE3 45
BER=#H
1B EEER
1B R A
FEEFRILT
FEREEHT
FEEFRILT

3,100
6,000
3,820
1,700
5,600
1,040
7,640
8,200
6,900
3,600
7,300
7,900
3,600
9,200
4,300
5,700
7,300
12,300
3,900
6,100
1,490
4,050
10,750
15,200
16,831
13,300
3,510
32,600
5,930
32,000

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

0.3%
0.7%
0.4%
0.2%
0.6%
0.1%
0.9%
0.9%
0.8%
0.4%
0.8%
0.9%
0.4%
1.0%
0.5%
0.6%
0.8%
1.4%
0.4%
0.7%
0.2%
0.5%
1.2%
1.7%
1.9%
1.5%
0.4%
3.6%
0.7%
3.6%

13,521.56
39,341.44
19,004.72
13,012.50
24,684.47
3,225.46
24,368.86
25,305.82
40,870.56
22,485.08
39,580.46
52,239.75
23,795.40
65,215.07
16,523.82
21,402.20
26,275.05
33,763.46
16,599.30
29,410.54
6,185.46
24,493.54
39,258.06
65,272.52
55,864.47
73,754.20
26,672.98
124,489.93
12,686.32
106,859.16

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
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RE-001
RE-002
RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028
RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032
RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036

DA XBLE

HRZ)THH+ELER

hRA)T7ERE
HRA) T EREE
hRB)TILERE
HRE)T7 BERE
HRZYTINT R
HRA) TR +E
HRA)THHR+EL
HRR)THEZBIR
HRR)F7ERET
HRR) T ERBEE
HRA) 7 R ERET
HRB) T EZEDK
HRR)T7SEHE
HRBYT7 KRS
HRBYF7KKRE I
HRE 7 =R
NRR)FHER I
HRB)TRTE

DR THRAKER
NRZ)T7 T8 E
hRR)T7HBE7TH
HRZ)T NFHET
HARZ)T7 ARET I
HRB) T HEFE /K
HRR)7REAAREI
HRAY) Tt RET
HRZ 7 HEET I
HRZY T HE e
HRR) 7 EHE
HRA)7RAAEI
HRZY T HE#EE T
HRR)THERIV
hRA)7EEmE I
HRA) 7R

RREBEAX
RREEX

RREEX

RREHRX
RREEX

RREBPRX
RREHRX
RREERX

RREEX

REREBHITE X
RREHRX
RR#HRAR
RREEX

RR#AFREX
RR#EAX
RREHRX
RREPRX
RREHHRX
RREHRX
RREEARX
RREBEAX
RREEHEAX
RREHEX
RREHRE
RREPRX
RREHFHREX
RR#BHRX
RRHBFREX
RREPRX
RRHEHEX
RREEX

RREHRX
FREREBHITE X
RREBPRX
RREEX

RREEX

7,650
4,500
2,630
2,520
2,220
1,200
2,300
2,910
2,690
1,865
1,800
1,400
2,143
1,770
1,393
1,279
1,138
932
825
887
608
555
464
947
1,070
914
1,370
1,160
675
2,720
860
666
486
400
1,190
642

0.9%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%

5,230.39
3,492.93
2,707.51
2,226.42
1,621.59
1,458.73
2,969.57
2,400.00
2,094.58
1,917.62
1,817.56
1,123.80
2,779.77
2,559.21
1,898.47
1,940.94
1,858.34
1,444.52
1,244.54
1,225.26

811.95

803.03

957.60
1,747.90
1,826.80
1,308.38
2,117.46
1,628.80

972.51
3,594.16
1,147.44
1,105.20

668.79

681.00
1,567.84

882.67

93.8%
96.0%
95.5%
86.2%
100.0%
86.3%
93.3%
96.7%
90.5%
98.5%
92.1%
85.9%
88.2%
100.0%
100.0%
92.3%
85.3%
94.2%
88.3%
100.0%
96.0%
91.7%
97.3%
100.0%
97.4%
97.1%
89.8%
90.2%
86.9%
100.0%
91.3%
100.0%
88.9%
95.0%
95.1%
88.3%

RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-048
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060
RE-061
RE-062
RE-063
RE-064
RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072

HRAFEREE
HRZ) T FI5ET
HRR) 7 Sk
HR2)TEBERE
hRB)T7HE
hRA)THsrE
ZHTASURT I —LAET—
HRBYTE
hRA)F7HED
hRZ)TELFE
HRE)T7EEIT AR
HRZ) T ERILKE
HhRARTER
hRB)FHRTF
HRB) T KIF
HREYTEH)
hR2YTHE
HRZ)FREFE T
HR27EBENE
HhRAYFEHBA
HRZ) T it
hRZ)T7ERT
HRAYTAT—RIN—H AR
HRBYTINE
HRB) 7 EHERET
HRB) T AEERE
HR2Y7AR
HR2) 7 P g R ET
hRR)7 L&
HRBYTHT
HRA)TEKRLE
HRB) T REE
HRRI)T AB
HhRZ) 7 LB
HRAT7HTI
ARBT = /8

RR#BPRR 2,880
REAPRE 2,707
RR#BERX 7,430
RSP RE 3,520
RREHEX 2,950
REHFEX 940
RRHEBX 7,580
RRAESR 2,030
RRBEBX 1,900
RR#EEAR 1,420
RRARNX 4,500
RR#EER 648
RREBRERX 1,110
RR#MEER 1,450
HR#Z2EX 1,480
REMBEHR 817
RRMEER 844
RRHBEERX 1,040
HR#EER 1,200
RR#EZ2EX 988
RRHMBEERX 2,570
RRHBEERX 1,140
RRE&NIX 7,380
RERHMBERR 857
HR#BENRX 1,560
RRAEER 996
RRHBHEZX 742
RREEAIRR 503
RRBRER 198
RRAGVIRE 832
RRHBHEZX 776
RR#MERR 792
HRMBERR 546
RRMBERR 2,641
RREAIRR 686
RRMBERR 1,430

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

0.3%
0.3%
0.8%
0.4%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.2%

3,494.42
4,602.95
10,408.26
6,442.28
3,150.80
1,546.34
16,849.50
3,077.05
2,339.42
1,659.71
4,967.97
863.70
1,542.30
1,380.35
1,871.70
1,168.18
1,414.73
1,784.50
1,472.47
1,658.90
3,644.35
1,624.06
12,732.35
1,276.91
2,014.12
2,255.88
1,220.16
887.94
414.45
1,383.90
1,425.43
1,537.84
1,415.15
4,197.66
1,275.60
2,406.41

94.4%
95.5%
92.6%
99.4%
100.0%
93.5%
96.7%
97.2%
89.5%
88.1%
96.4%
96.9%
97.1%
100.0%
96.2%
98.0%
85.7%
94.9%
95.6%
100.0%
98.8%
100.0%
98.3%
79.7%
100.0%
98.4%
100.0%
100.0%
85.6%
100.0%
96.5%
100.0%
94.9%
96.6%
97.6%
94.8%
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RE-073
RE-074
RE-075
RE-076
RE-077
RE-078
RE-079
RE-080
RE-081
RE-082
RE-083
RE-084
RE-085
RE-086
RE-087
RE-088
RE-089
RE-090
RE-091
RE-093
RE-094
RE-095
RE-096
RE-097
RE-098
RE-099
RE-105
RE-106
RE-107
RE-108
RE-109

RE-110

RE-111
RE-112

HhRAYTREWLE
HRZ) T hE
hR2)7HE
HRA)TES
ARR) 7 g {HET T
hRZ) 7L

HRR) TR
HRAZ) T I

OAX JLsS—4 R0
hRR) 7R
HRZ) T KFET
HRB)T K7

ARBT =18
hRA)F7F
hRA)F7RFHI
hR&YF7HER
HRFYTEEREAR
hR2)7EHEEE
HRE) T R#FHFI
HhARR)7 B ETH

OV IIN—D R —H—
HRB) T AREHA

ARENA LR/
hRAYTHER

HRB) TG
HRAR) 7 EaMtE
hAR)T7EHEIL

HhR&) 7

a4 )LIS—ORTEINEFH
hRA) 7 HE /NS
OAXILIN—HOREES
NPTy B4¥)La—bk
FHIEERHBLY T—INVBT—
INTLARTFFR
AAYILIR—H ZRE /M2

EREEESR
RREFHX
RR#HAHESXE
REEIERR
HRERHIRER
HREAEEK
RREEEERK
R SIIX
HRERHIRER
RRERIIX
BRRE&AIX
HEHAERX
EREEESR
RRERIIX
RRE#AKARX
RRHAEER
RRESRIIX
HRHEER
FRE&IIX
RRHEER
HRERIX
HREXRERE
H#ENIE )T
HE )RR
FEEMIBTH
FEEMIET
EEINIEY: Pl
FEEHITH
RN FT
LB
BRI AR T

MENNRGET

MR RET
L EINEI

533
1,060

923

948
2,160
1,100
1,260
1,790
7,360
1,770
1,181
1,500
1,900
1,660
2,370
3,800
2,030
1,750
1,520
1,165
4,350
1,520
1,674

666

704

783

325

461
5,300
1,680
4,360

9,100

1,720
1,060

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.8%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.6%
0.2%
0.5%

1.0%

0.2%
0.1%

857.32
1,613.86
1,472.38
1,362.60
3,038.98
1,785.24
1,994.93
2,421.82

18,112.03
2,629.59
1,413.75
2,046.36
2,640.86
3,797.92
2,818.70
3,166.71
2,123.77
1,961.52
2,004.80
1,278.52

17,269.74
2,224.41
4,208.83
1,452.09
1,552.01
1,597.32

744.90

876.89

18,153.57
2,179.80

21,367.93

26,294.49

3,009.74
3,808.97

94.1%
100.0%
98.4%
100.0%
100.0%
97.7%
100.0%
95.3%
100.0%
98.3%
96.9%
90.8%
97.0%
98.9%
92.7%
94.0%
93.1%
96.8%
93.3%
96.7%
100.0%
94.5%
100.0%
100.0%
91.0%
95.1%
96.7%
100.0%
100.0%
93.7%
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

RE-116
RE-117
RE-118
RE-119
RE-123
RE-124
RE-125
RE-126
RE-127
RE-128
RE-129
RE-130
RE-132
RE-133
RE-134
RE-135
RE-136
RE-138
RE-139
RE-140
RE-141
RE-142
RE-143
RM-001
RM-002
RM-003
RM-004
RM-005
RM-006
RM-007
RM-008
RM-009
RM-010
RM-011
RM-012

HRR) T IR ER AT
HRR) T HHHER
HREY T RIS ST
HRAYT R
ARZ)TREE
HRR) 7RI —EIERE
HREVT=E
HRAYT7HEELE
HRZ) 7 —FHET
HREY T KET
HhARZ)T LBTE
HRE) TR —B%KE
HRAYTIRR
HR5Y T ZERE
HRH) T ERR

AR TEE

HAREZ) TR+ E
O4%I)LIS—H R AL
HRATEERE
HRR) 7 REEKEE
HRZ) T ARBTIL
OAYILIS—D RS
HRR)THF I
TYOARE— /LA
THLA Vo=

94 R7—EH
=y ARG
THYARTSH =% (Eih)
R—LA VAL
ASOBOX (JE#th)
TAHLAEESHF
TAHLARE—EIL
THLA1ES

FYRRE—)LRIL (Eith)

A—TF A 2KIE

PN TSN
PNUTE PN
ABRFFRBR
BNRAHEN
12 R
PNUTE PN
EER®FT
BRHEWLET
BHEWET
BHEIWLET
ABRFFRBR
PPN
BHRAHET
BHRAHET
12 R/
REBAFRER T
BHEWET
PNUTE PN
BHRAEHET
REBAFRER T
RREHRK
RRHMRILX
BHRAHET
FTERS,AT
AIRFFIT T
BERSV=FER
HEREET
BERARZR
EHREHRM
tafE R ST
RREFET
HEEREN
e R/
ABRFFR T
FEOKIETH

1,490
1,376
4,368
1,010
960
3,400
1,230
481
783
656
2,190
2,670
2,260
720
930
1,193
1,208
2,830
1,730
973
2,000
2,020
1,800
7,770
4,580
4,270
3,000
3,740
8,100
1,600
3,800
8,100
3,200
3,250
34,120

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

0.2%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.9%
0.5%
0.5%
0.3%
0.4%
0.9%
0.2%
0.4%
0.9%
0.4%
0.4%
3.8%

3,471.39
3,279.90
10,920.75
2,836.00
3,061.60
8,747.40
3,071.60
1,684.10
2,800.32
2,149.08
5,415.39
6,230.20
7,022.69
1,822.10
2,784.83
2,828.39
4,471.11
10,354.15
5,086.69
2,035.37
2,897.06
6,828.78
4,425.46
41,742.84
16,390.96
9,720.49
9,277.08
24,018.00
22,196.81
11,207.90
8,637.91
62,917.73
23,230.77
30,824.72
138,900.39

96.0%
97.9%
100.0%
97.7%
92.7%
97.3%
94.4%
97.6%
98.4%
93.1%
98.6%
93.3%
88.9%
91.3%
95.8%
100.0%
95.7%
100.0%
95.8%
95.0%
98.3%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
94.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
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RR-001
RR-002
RR-003

RR-004
RR-005
RR-006

RR-007
RR-008
RR-009
RU-001
RU-002
HO-001

HO-002

HO-003
HO-004
HO-005

0OT-001
OT-002

OT-003
OT-004

OT-005

OT-006

SATHEERERE
TALAHAENE DR
THART YRR (EH)

AR—YTR-TILT5
INBERAVA—]E

FIREE MR (EHh)

oA v IILik—Lto3—F/E
()
HROFIWLXE T RERAE
TALA EHE

NET7RiEHE (Eith)
COMBOX310
AR—YTSHRAK

A7 04 7y RTILEGERER
Z—\—RTIILIRE RERAT-
=&EY
FATALRYNRTILEEE
FEiRO

F7ad—5-&R
%V?'T?kv_-)b?fﬁmﬂﬁﬂﬂ’i

FT—I\VIEVTTRE
MEY)—FEILR
BEHEMOE2—EIL(FA47
OA %y RTILBBEHSESL)
Sv—TLEBEI
F—HY—— LR —_T—
RFHFEAE VI T7RKEKRRE
EE

GRANODE/R &

NIRRT
Eiﬁﬂnﬂh’aﬂi
BRRTRRT

f2 R R AL ST
HRNBFEH
PNUTEPN

RRERX
BERAEM
LEERZEA
FHRKFH
KBRFFRAT
eI P

RRRZRRM

BARAHES
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4.5/4.6/
4.9

4.9
55
5.4
4.9/5.1
4.0
4.1
4.0
4.1
4.2
4.4
5.2/5.3
5.0
4.0/4.1

4.3

5.3/5.4/
5.5

4.2/4.3
4.2

5.6
5.4
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.9
5.7
SN}
4.7
4.8
4.4
4.4
4.9

5.3
5.6
5.9
5.2
46
46
46
43
4.4
47
55
5.2
42
47

4.4
5.3

5.2
5.1
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.6
5.2
48
4.4
45
41
42
46

4.6

5.0
5.4
5.6
4.9
4.3
4.3
43
4.0
4.1
4.4
5.2
4.9
3.9
4.4

5.3

4.1
4.8

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

(BAfiL: %)
4.8 55 A0l A0l A0l FEIHF
4.8 53 A01 A0l A0l THH
5.4 556 A0l A01 A0l #%E
5.3/5.4 55 A0l A0l A0l HAE
5.3/5.4 556 A01 A01 A0l %=
5.4 5.8 AO01 A0l A 01 TEH
47 56 A0l A0l A0l FEIH
4.8/4.9 50 A01 A01 A0l %=
4.5 46 A0l A0l A0l HE
4.5/4.6 47 A01 A0l A0l HE
3.9 43 AO01 A0l A0l K#
3.9 43 A0l A0l A0l FTEHE
4.6/4.7 48 A01 A0l A0l HnE
4-4"2_54 - A0l AO01 - nE
4.8 52 A0l A0l A0l FEIHF
5.5 5.6 0.0 0.0 00 &
5.4 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENER
4.8/5.0 51 A0l A0l A0l HAE
3.9 45 A01 A0l A0l THH
4.0 45 A0l A0l A0l THH
3.9 45 A01 A0l A0l THH
4.0 42 A01 A0l A0l HE
4.1 43 A0l A0l A0l »nE
43 46 A0l A0l A0l HE
5.1/5.2 54 A01 A01 A0l #%nE
4.9 51 A0l A0l A0l HAE
3.9/4.0 41 A01 AO01 A0l BnE
4.2 46 A0l A0l A0l THH
5'2/55'3‘{ 56 A0l A01 A0l #%nE
4.1/4.2 43 A01 A0l A0l HE
4.2 5.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENER
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RE-001
RE-002
RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028
RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032

A XE L EF

HRB)TRHEHA+ELER

HRATERE
HRB) T EREE
HRBYTIERE
AR T BARE
HRE)TINTHE
HR2)THf+E
ARB)TRHATED
HRZYTHEREBIR
HRZTIRE T
NRP T ERBEE
AR 7 R E= AT
ARB)TEFHRDK
HRBTSERE
NRBYTKRE
HRA)FKRE I
HRZTH =
AR THER I
HRE2)TRIE
HRRA)F7HRARAKRER
NRR)T7 T8 B
HR2T7HBEITHE
HRZ)T NHHET
HRZ) T ARZHT I
HRZY T HH#E /K
HRR)TRAFLEL
AR T AR ET
ARZYT7H SR
HARR) T HTE#SE
HRBTEHE
HRE)TRBAIFI

7,650
4,500
2,630
2,520
2,220
1,200
2,300
2,910
2,690
1,865
1,800
1,400
2,143
1,770
1,393
1,279
1,138
932
825
887
608
555
464
947
1,070
914
1,370
1,160
675
2,720
860
666

7,381
4,108
2,372
2,278
2,032
1,065
2,017
2,766
2,496
1,765
1,611
1,344
2,297
1,657
1,457
1,178
1,061
883
793
864
640
542
428
865
961
833
1,247
1,085
590
2,540
806
587

2,338
581
147
251

97
204
452
163
243

A 45
308

A 24
402
822
282
471
398
316
266
215
156
171
169
644
658
376
662
544
272

1,029
373
304

9,450
4,610
2,500
2,410
2,070
1,250
2,410
2,860
2,740
1,700
1,830
1,260
2,640
2,410
1,690
1,630
1,450
1,180
1,040
1,050

776

684

583
1,480
1,570
1,180
1,870
1,610

847
3,490
1,150

870

(- \AM)
9,720 270
4,690 80
2,520 20
2,530 120
2,130 60
1,270 20
2,470 60
2,930 70
2,740 0
1,720 20
1,920 90
1,320 60
2,700 60
2,480 70
1,740 50
1,650 20
1,460 10
1,200 20
1,060 20
1,080 30

797 21
714 30
598 15
1,510 30
1,620 50
1,210 30
1,910 40
1,630 20
863 16
3,570 80
1,180 30
892 22

3.6
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.7
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.8
4.0
3.9
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.9
4.0
3.9
4.0
4.0
3.7
3.8
3.8
4.1
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.9
3.9
3.7
3.9

3.8
3.7
4.0
3.9
3.8
4.0
4.0
3.7
3.6
3.8
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.7
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
35
3.6
3.6
3.9
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
4.1
35
3.7

3.8
4.1
4.1
4.1
3.9
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.0
4.2
4.1
3.9
4.0
4.1
4.1
4.2
4.1
4.2
4.2
3.9
4.0
4.0
4.3
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
4.1
3.9
4.1

35
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.6
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.9
3.8
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.9
3.8
3.9
3.9
3.6
3.7
3.7
4.0
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.6
3.8

3.7
3.6
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.9
3.9
3.6
3.5
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.6
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
34
3.5
3.5
3.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
35
3.5
4.0
34
3.6

3.7
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.8
4.1
4.1
4.0
3.9
4.1
4.0
3.8
3.9
4.0
4.0
4.1
4.0
4.1
4.1
3.8
3.9
3.9
4.2
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.1
4.0
3.8
4.0

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
A0l
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO0.1
AO01
AO0.1
AO01
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO0.1
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01

A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO1
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
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A0l
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1
A0l
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO01
A0l
AO1
AO01
AO01
AO1
A0l
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RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036
RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-048
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060
RE-061
RE-062
RE-063
RE-064

HRZTHE#HGE T
HRZTHEEIV
AR T7EHwE I
HRE) TR
HRZ) T ERETT
HRBRY T 50T
HRE) T &R
HRB)TRBERE
HRBTHE
HRBY T H
EHTAIURTI—LBET—
HRBYTHE
HRZYTHE L
hRR)7ELFE
hRZ)T7HEM AR
NRZY T ERIL KZE
hRAB)TES
HRBYTHRF
HRA)T KZF
HR2)TEI
hAZYTHE
HRR)F7RIFET
HRZ2T7EHIAE
HRZYT7EB
HRE)T s
HRZY T ERT
ARBYTET—RIN—H (K
HRB)TINE
HRZY T FRLERAT
ARR) T AREER
HRZ) TR
HRZY T P g {RET

486
400
1,190
642
2,880
2,707
7,430
3,520
2,950
940
7,580
2,030
1,900
1,420
4,500
648
1,110
1,450
1,480
817
844
1,040
1,200
988
2,570
1,140
7,380
857
1,560
996
742
503

456
386
1,131
604
2,722
2,481
7,313
3,230
2,779
856
6,225
1,960
1,825
1,376
3,989
564
975
1,290
1,337
720
857
950
1,170
903
2,374
1,071
6,690
817
1,425
951
736
459

134
169
428
236
627
1,088
2,076
1,209
930
583
3,274
599
544
413
970
A 16
254
119
392
175
412
509
389
276
785
308
3,089
73
894
368
185
184

579

538
1,500

818
3,220
3,470
9,190
4,320
3,620
1,410
9,440
2,500
2,330
1,770
4,830

543
1,200
1,380
1,710

882
1,230
1,420
1,510
1,150
3,090
1,340
9,550

869
2,270
1,280

916

630

(BE:-F/AM)

591 12
556 18
1,560 60
841 23
3,350 130
3,570 100
9,390 200
4,440 120
3,710 20
1,440 30
9,500 60
2,560 60
2,370 40
1,790 20
4,960 130
548 5
1,230 30
1,410 30
1,730 20
896 14
1,270 40
1,460 40
1,560 50
1,180 30
3,160 70
1,380 40
9,780 230
891 22
2,320 50
1,320 40
922 6
644 14

3.9
3.9
3.7
3.6
3.9
4.0
3.8
4.2
3.9
4.1

3.9
3.6
3.5
3.8
4.8
4.0
3.9
4.0
4.1
3.9
3.9
3.7
4.3
3.9
4.0
4.0
3.9
4.0
4.2
3.8
4.2

4.1
3.7
3.5
3.4
3.9
4.0
4.1
4.0
4.1
3.9
3.5
3.7
3.4
3.3
3.6
4.6
4.1
3.7
3.8
4.2
3.6
3.7
3.5
4.1
3.7
4.2
4.0
4.1
3.8
4.3
3.6
4.3

41
41
3.9
3.8
41
42
4.0
44
41
43
5.6
41
3.8
3.7
4.0
5.1
4.2
41
42
43
41
41
3.9
45
41
42
4.2
41
42
4.4
4.0
44

3.8
3.8
3.6
3.5
3.8
3.9
3.7
4.1
3.8
4.0

3.8
35
3.4
3.7
4.7
3.9
3.8
3.9
4.0
3.8
3.8
3.6
4.2
3.8
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.9
4.1
3.8
4.1

4.0
3.6
3.4
3.3
3.8
3.9
4.0
3.9
4.0
3.8
3.4
3.6
3.3
3.2
35
4.5
4.0
3.6
3.7
4.1
3.5
3.6
34
4.0
3.6
4.1
3.9
4.0
3.7
4.2
3.6
4.2

4.0
4.0
3.8
3.7
4.0
4.1
3.9
4.3
4.0
4.2
5.6
4.0
3.7
3.6
3.9
5.0
4.1
4.0
4.1
4.2
4.0
4.0
3.8
4.4
4.0
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.1
4.3
4.0
4.3

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01

AO01
A0l
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO0.1
AO01
AO0.1
AO01
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO0.1
AO01
AO01

0.0
AO01

A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO1
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01

0.0
AO01
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A0l
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1
A0l
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1

0.0
AO1
AO01
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO01
A0l
AO1
AO01
AO01

0.0
A0l

&EF
P
R
BEF
TENGR
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RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072
RE-073
RE-074
RE-075
RE-076
RE-077
RE-078
RE-079
RE-080
RE-081
RE-082
RE-083
RE-084
RE-085
RE-086
RE-087
RE-088
RE-089
RE-090
RE-091
RE-093
RE-094
RE-095
RE-096
RE-097

HhR2)T7 LiE
HRAYTHT
HRBYTERBE
HRR) T RERE
HRZYT AB
HR2) 7L LS
HRAYTHTI
NRBI)T = /%
HR2YTREILE
HRZYTHE
HR2YT7RE
HRAYTES
SRR T FRRET I
hRR) 7 E
HRE) T REEET
NRZY T HRE

04 L/ S—4 R &3
HRBTE#
NAR) 7 RKFHET
HRB) T K7
HRBYT7 =18
HR2) TR
HRFYTRFHEI
HRRYTHER
HR2)TEHEREER
HR2TEHEESE
HRA)TRHI
hRB)7 HETHT
A4YJLIS—H R —H—
HRE2) T AREA
ARENA LR/
HRAYTER

198
832
776
792
546
2,641
686
1,430
533
1,060
923
948
2,160
1,100
1,260
1,790
7,360
1,770
1,181
1,500
1,900
1,660
2,370
3,800
2,030
1,750
1,520
1,165
4,350
1,520
1,674
666

175
770
732
713

2,397

590
1,293

507

974

853

840
1,919

946
1,096
1,632
5,627
1,525
1,108
1,397
1,769
1,512
2,191
3,729
1,977
1,722
1,436
1,176
3,868
1,472
1,648

568

66
399
201
326
213
742
326
426
121
395
356
269

1,100
323
513
907

5,172

1,024
601
502
700
847
968

1,270
672
397
463
243

1,311
497
561
235

237
1,140
907
1,010
703
3,080
895
1,650
615
1,330
1,180
1,090
2,940
1,240
1,570
2,490
10,600
2,510
1,700
1,870
2,420
2,320
3,090
4,880
2,610
1,990
1,850
1,420
5,220
1,930
2,170
789

(B4 EAMA)

242 5
1,170 30
934 27
1,040 30
715 12
3,140 60
917 22
1,720 70
629 14
1,370 40
1,210 30
1,110 20
3,020 80
1,270 30
1,610 40
2,540 50
10,800 200
2,550 40
1,710 10
1,900 30
2,470 50
2,360 40
3,160 70
5,000 120
2,650 40
2,120 130
1,900 50
1,420 0
5,180 A 40
1,970 40
2,210 40
804 15

4.5
3.9
3.9
4.2
4.6
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.0
3.9
3.9
4.1
3.8
4.2
4.1
4.0
4.4
4.1
35
4.1
4.1
4.3
3.7
3.5
35
3.8
3.7
34
5.0
3.8
4.6
4.9

4.1
3.7
3.7
4.0
4.4
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
3.7
4.1
4.2
3.6
4.5/4.3
4.3/14.2
3.8
4.1
3.9
3.3
3.9
3.9
4.1
3.5
3.3
3.3
3.6
3.5
3.2
4.8/5.2
3.6
4.4
4.7

4.7
4.1
4.1
4.4
4.8
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.3
4.0
4.4
4.3
4.2
4.7
4.3
3.7
4.3
4.3
4.5
3.9
3.7
3.7
4.0
3.9
3.6

4.0
4.8
SN}

4.4
3.8
3.8
41
45
40
4.0
40
3.9
3.8
3.8
4.0
3.7
41
40
3.9
43
40
35
4.0
40
42
3.6
34
3.4
3.7
36
3.4
49
3.7
45
48

4.0
3.6
3.6
3.9
4.3
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.0
3.6
4.0
4.1
35
4.4/4.2
4.2/14.1
3.7
4.0
3.8
3.3
3.8
3.8
4.0
34
3.2
3.2
35
3.4
3.2
4.7/5.1
35
4.3
4.6

4.6
4.0
4.0
4.3
4.7
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.9
4.3
4.2
4.1
4.6
4.2
3.7
4.2
4.2
4.4
3.8
3.6
3.6
3.9
3.8
3.6

3.9
4.7
5.0

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
A0l
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO0.1

0.0
AO0.1
AO01
AO01
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO0.1
AO01

0.0
A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01

A0l
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01

0.0
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO01

0.0
AO01
AO01
AO01
AO01
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A0l
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1
A0l
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1

0.0
AO1
AO01
AO01
AO1
AO01
AO1
AO1
AO01

0.0

A0l
AO1
AO01
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RE-098
RE-099
RE-105
RE-106
RE-107
RE-108
RE-109

RE-110

RE-111
RE-112
RE-116
RE-117
RE-118
RE-119
RE-123
RE-124
RE-125
RE-126
RE-127
RE-128
RE-129
RE-130
RE-132
RE-133
RE-134
RE-135
RE-136
RE-137
RE-138
RE-139
RE-140
RE-141

HRZYT kG
HRE) T EaHAE
hRZ)F7EHEL

hZRE) T

OAX JLIR—H R TEIvEF
HRE)THE N
OAXILIS—IREES

ISV TP AAN )V A—bHEEH DL

T—INVET—
ILTLARFFR
O4 % )LISA—I KB/
DR IR ERAET
HR2Y 7 HiteE

HRE 7RSS
NRR) TR
HRAR)FTHRILE
HRBYTHT—RGEE
HRBYT=E
HRATHEENE
hAR) 7 —FHT
HREY T KET
hARR)7 LBTE
HRBYT 2T —IB%IE
HRBYTIRE
HARBY T ZEREE
HR2) T ER
AR T EE

HR2 T4
NRR) T RKERAZT—(GE3)
OAXILIS—H9RIGAIE
HRA) T EBARE
HRE) T RERTE K
HRZ)T AFETIT

704
783
325
461
5,300
1,680
4,360

9,100

1,720
1,060
1,490
1,376
4,368
1,010

960
3,400
1,230

481

783

656
2,190
2,670
2,260

720

930
1,193
1,208
2,910
2,830
1,730

973
2,000

666
718
300
407
4,576
1,606
3,548

7,621

1,612
921
1,261
1,223
4,027
895
846
2,840
1,074
393
668
579
1,976
2,290
1,873
630
860
1,042
1,118
2,391
2,375
1,505
967
1,941

172
291
46
175
2,153
403
1,321

4,078

617
458
668
516
1,832
404
283
2,059
505
194
310
267
953
1,429
1,326
379
409
537
761
1,348
594
794
152
878

830
998
329
572
6,620
2,020
4,830

11,700

2,190
1,380
1,900
1,690
5,660
1,270
1,080
4,790
1,560

580

967

847
2,860
3,650
3,250
1,000
1,240
1,550
1,850
3,740
2,950
2,200
1,100
2,730

(- \AM)

839 9
1,010 12
347 18
583 11
6,730 110
2,010 A 10
4,870 40
11,700 0
2,230 40
1,380 0
1,930 30
1,740 50
5,860 200
1,300 30
1,130 50
4,900 110
1,580 20
588 8
979 12
847 0
2,930 70
3,720 70
3,200 A 50
1,010 10
1,270 30
1,580 30
1,880 30
3,740 0
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RE-142 OAY L= RS 2,020 1,855 2,170 2,170 4.8/5.2 - 49 47551 - A01 A0l HH
RE-143 ARAUFHE L 1,800 1,775 244 1,980 2,020 40 4.7 4.5 4.9 4.6 4.4 48 A0l A0l A0l X#H
EiEmEs &5t 242,533 220,279 83,997 298,324 304,277 5,953 — — — — — — — — - -
RM-001 7#RARE—/L#Fitkr s 7,770 7,326 1,363 8,650 8,690 40 5.3 5.0 5.5 5.3 5.0 5.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RM-002 J#L7UV5hv= 4,580 4,373 296 4,670 4,670 0 5.8 5.3 5.9 5.8 5.3 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RM-003 4 X% —i@Hl 4,270 4,122 337 4,450 4,460 10 5.3 4.9 5.4 5.3 4.9 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RM-004 =9 R&Elk 3,000 2,893 326 3,220 3,220 0 5.9 5.6 6.1 5.9 5.6 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RM-005 74/RARTS5H =% (EHh) 3,740 3,740 220 3,960 3,960 0 - 4.2 - - 4.2 - - 0.0 - BnE
RM-006 K1)—L&J2 AL 8,100 7,812 427 8,250 8,240 A 10 5.5 5.2 5.7 5.5 5.2 5.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
RM-007 ASOBOX(Eith) 1,600 1,617 342 1,960 1,960 0 - 4.8 - - 4.8 - - 0.0 - TEH
RM-008 J#L#&EHESFH 3,800 3,686 263 3,940 3,950 10 5.1 4.6 5.4 5.1 4.6 5.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENFF
RM-009 JAL#AKiE—EIL 8,100 8,031 718 8,750 8,750 0 5.3 5.1 5.6 5.3 5.1 5.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENGF
RM-010 Z#L#{E% 3,200 3,081 638 3,700 3,720 20 4.7 4.5 5.0 4.7 45 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RM-011 7#HORXE—/LRI (EHE) 3,250 3,383 496 3,870 3,880 10 - 4.3 - - 4.3 - - 0.0 - BE
RM-012 A—7R2<IE 34,120 34,015 284 34,300 34,300 0 5.0 4.8 5.3 5.0 4.8 5.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENHF
RR-001 J4A7+EEREEE 1,670 1,640 209 1,850 1,850 0 4.6 4.1 4.6 4.6 4.1 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENFF
RR-002 JALZAHAENEDH 6,960 6,818 701 7,480 7,520 40 5.5 5.2 5.7 5.5 5.2 5.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
RR-003 7#ARTSHFER (EH) 2,390 2,390 210 2,600 2,600 0 - 4.9 - - 4.9 - - 0.0 - TEH
RR-004 ff\;;sz_:g"% 2,230 2,117 342 2,400 2,460 60 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.2 0.0 0.0 00 BEF
RR-005 <FIFmEsiek (Eith) 5,620 5,857 842 6,680 6,700 20 - 4.0 - - 4.0 - - 0.0 - BE
RR-006 HAAY/Lik—Lt4—FH/5 (Eih) 4,500 4,541 738 5,280 5,280 0 = 4.0 = = 4.0 = = 0.0 - BE
RR-007 F#RROF ISR FREREE 750 765 13 770 779 9 4.2 3.8 4.3 4.2 3.8 43 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENFF
RR-008 JALAEH 5,000 4,934 185 5,150 5,120 A 30 5.1 4.8 5.3 5.1 4.8 5.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
RR-009 /\E7RiEH (Eih) 1,400 1,471 58 1,520 1,530 10 - 4.8 - - 4.8 - - 0.0 - nE
RU-001 COMBOX310 4,480 4,286 383 4,660 4,670 10 5.5 5.3 5.7 5.5 5.3 5.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 X#
RU-002 RKR—YTFHHRAK 2,689 2,693 76 2,710 2,770 60 4.7 45 4.9 4.7 4.5 4.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 X7
BEEER S5t 123,219 121,602 9,476 130,820 131,079 259 — — — — — — — — - -
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HO-001 %4 7AARyrRTILIEEER 4,800 4,691 5,020 5,030 PN
HO-002 R—/S—7hTILIRE BERAT- =5&BY 1,470 1,432 47 1,480 1,480 0 4.8 4.7 5.0 4.8 4.7 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 X#
HO-003 #47AaAxybRTIILEHEHFFHRD 4,500 4,494 A 174 4,400 4,320 A 80 4.0 3.8 4.2 4.0 3.8 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 KXo
HO-004 73—3-&iR 5,200 5,101 108 5,290 5,210 A 30 5.3 5.1 55 5.4 5.2 5.6 0.1 0.1 01 X
HO-005 AL TFARTILXEEFhhIEL 3,140 3,115 24 3,190 3,140 A 50 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.2 0.0 0.0 00 K
HwTIL AFt 19,110 18,835 344 19,380 19,180 A 200 = = = = = = = = = -
0T-001 7—NVUEVYTRE 930 799 480 1,280 1,280 0 5.3 5.1 55 5.3 5.1 55 0.0 0.0 0.0 X#n
OT-002 MERY—FEJLR 1,100 1,006 223 1,230 1,230 0 6.3 5.9 6.3 6.3 5.9 6.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 TENEHF
BEHFHLELS—EIL
OT-003 (B4 ORI T LT b5 ES) 7,600 7,120 999 8,110 8,120 10 5.3 5.1 55 5.3 5.1 55 0.0 0.0 0.0 X
OT-004 Lv—JLEEIL 1,850 1,798 151 1,950 1,950 0 53 5.1 55 5.3 5.1 55 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENHF
F—H)—)L— L) =7 — K7
OT-005 o 0 > XmABRTEE 1,380 1,383 A3 1,380 1,380 0 43 41 45 43 41 45 0.0 0.0 0.0 X
OT-006 GRANODE/RE 14,400 14,249 1,100 15,350 15,350 0 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 FENGF
TOMEE &5 27,260 26,358 2,951 29,300 29,310 10 = = = = = = - - - -
R—ro+)x & 824,293 786,421 152,694 923,264 939,116 15,852 = = = = = = = = = =
[202149A -10 A B #§¥nfE]
LB-065 DZFETIHRHIFA 10,750 - - - 11,200 - - - - 3.8 35 41 - - —  TEIEF
LB-066 DFETIHRER 15,200 — — - 15,200 — — — - 43  43/44 45 - — - »nE
LM-006 DPLLLII 32,000 - — - 32,100 — — - - 43 4244 45 - - - =
OT-006 GRANODE/: & GENNE{S) 14,400 — — — 15,350 - - - - 44 42 46 - — —  TENHF
2021497 - 10A M A&t 72,350 - - — 73,850 — — - — — — - - — - -

GE1) 20218 AHICEIGLI- M D 202142 A DB EEFMEE (L. ME ISR OB E MMM E LB TLET . Fi=. 202158 AHICFTAL - D& FFEEEIT. 202152 A A OB F BN SERLTVES,
GF2) THE|HARHAFRAGBEN. PR FAIHPRTBEEER. (AT XANTHEEERA ST, [FBF ) —RUMEEZANBERTHERER. [HFH 1 ILLZHEERASH
(GE3) 2021F9A30B T THRMEFHTY .
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parw| b= | gEog | b= | gEw| b= | gEom | b= *ﬁ(%ﬁ)'ﬁ ftjf
(AN) (%) =) (%) (N) (%) (o) (%) .

BA-Z0H 17,847 936 103,882 16,656 934 94,310 43 ﬁf_{ﬁg BANRSTARAT 404,347
=A
SRt 221 1.2 1,236,011 56.3 216 1.2 1,191,645 54.3 BATRA—hS5 R MESR TR 768036 sk
o _ (E&m) ’ )
ERIT-1S5EERIT 73 0.4 1,097,017 50.0 74 0.4 1,050,227 47.8 ;
%‘Bfﬁfﬂﬁ """"""""""" _ _ _ _ - AFNYRTEKRR S 189,200 8.6
WEEmE 58 03 141875 65 60 03 138620 63  gyuEmmEHAaH(RED) 82,031 37
(S5E4R1T 15 0.1 955,142 435 14 0.1 911,607 415 - U
i e BARARNTAER1T 66,784 20
H L3 (=2 ) .
ERERSH 9 00 34859 16 9 01 34255 16 (GEFIRAIREEH)
BERBEEM - - - — 1 0.0 100 0.0 SMBCHE %% R =4t 60,838 2.8
DR 139 0.7 104,135 4.7 132 0.7 107,063 4.9 ZF—k ZARY—k AU DI RR HSATY 45,235 -
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- b FJ—F 41— 505234 : :
EREE 75 0.4 37,025 1.7 69 0.4 33,908 1.5
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" B X Stt 33,334 15
Z0Ht 64 0.3 67,110 3.1 63 0.4 73,155 3.3 AL MRS
ZOHEREAN 410 2.2 226,364 10.3 367 21 225,832 10.3 SSBTC CLIENT OMNIBUS ACCOUNT 26,669 1.2
NEA 554 2.9 507,413  23.1 574 32 522,816 23.8 2F—h ZR—F 8B PR RSRN
: $18=— 505103 24,973 11
St 27 0.1 122,330 5.6 26 0.1 161,397 7.3
&5t 19,059 100.0 2,196,000 100.0 17,839  100.0 2,196,000  100.0 CH 1,232,347 56.1
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